HF4Plus ACTION
per fresatura ad alto avanzamento
Acquista 30 inserti e ottieni il corpo fresa allo sconto    speciale del 60%
Inserti: SDMT10
Corpi fresa: NT-SD10HF
Inserti: SDMT112
Corpi fresa: NT-SD12HF
Inserti: SDMT15

PROGRAMMING RADIUS
SDMT 10 2.5
SDMT 12 3.5
SDMT 15 5.0
more details at page D83
SDMT12-SS
SS geometry generates a bigger milling cutter
diameter compared to GP and TE types.
Please add 0.85 mm to DCX values and 0.40 mm
to LF values, shown on page D78.
Designation RE IC S D1 AN Stock
 G
EN
ER
AL GP  P  M  K
SDMT100410R-GP 10 10 4.76 4 15° h h h h h h h
SDMT120512R-GP 12 12.7 5.56 4.4 15° h h h h h h
SDMT150512R-GP 12 15.875 5.56 5.5 15° h h h h
 L
OW
 F
OR
CE SC  P  M  S
SDMT100410R-SC 10 10 4.76 4 15° h h
 S
UP
ER
 S
HA
RP SS  M  S
SDMT120512R-SS 12 12.7 5.56 4.4 15° h h
 R
EI
NF
OR
CE
D TE  P  K
SDMT100410R-TE 10 10 4.76 4 15° h h h
SDMT120512R-TE 12 12.7 5.56 4.4 15° h h h
SDMT150512R-TE 12 15.875 5.56 5.5 15° h h
h stock standard,  f non-standard stock,  j upcoming introduction,  m stock exhaustion
MILLING Indexable inserts ∙ HF4PLUS
SDMT
HC: Coated carbide